BAR 64...
Semiconductor Group 1 Edition A01, 23.02.95
Type Marking Ordering code
(tape and reel)
Pin configuration
    1         2        3
Package   1)
BAR 64 POs Q62702-A1041     A     -    C SOT-23
BAR 64-04 PPs Q62702-A1010     A     C   C/A
BAR 64-05 PRs Q62702-A1042     A     A   C/C
BAR 64-06 PSs Q62702-A1043     C     C   A/A
Maximum ratings per diode
Parameter Symbol BAR 64 Unit
Reverse voltage VR 200 V
Forward current IF 100 mA